Jun 03 2024 (21:50) India Rail Info 1

Anupgarh - Bathinda Passenger (UnReserved)/04772 - Pass - NWR
APH/Anupgarh to BTI/Bathinda Junction
5h 10m - 220 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 APH |Anupgarh 12:20 0 | 0 83 |154 [NWR
2 RMSR |Ramsinghpur 12:33 12:35 2m |0 |1 18 |74 |160 [NWR
3 [SBNR |SriVijaynagar 12:48 12:51 3m [0 |1 34 |63 |160 (NWR
4 SRPR [Sarupsar Junction 13:12 13:14 2m |0 |1 56 |36 NWR
5 SOG [Suratgarh Junction 13:50 14:20 30m 1 77 |65 |171 [NWR
6 PGK |PiliBanga 14:43 14:45 2m |0 |1 102 |69 |177 [NWR
7 |DBI Dabli Rathan 14:56 14:58 2m |0 |1 115 |44 |181 |NWR
8 HMH |Hanumangarh Junction |15:15 15:20 5m |0 |1 128 |66 |184 [NWR
9 |SGRA |Sangaria 15:44 15:46 2m |0 |1 154 |64 NWR
10 [DABN [Dhaban 15:56 15:58 2m (0 |1 165 |69 NWR
11 [MBY [Mandi Dabwali 16:15 16:20 5m |0 |1 184 |- NWR
12 |SGF |Sangat 16:26 16:28 2m |0 |1 203 |16 [203 |[NWR
13 |BTI Bathinda Junction 17:30 0 1 220 |- NR

Jun 03 2024 (21:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



